)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 05:03:37 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1361 (Rat #0349, Act #0412 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By Holland
Similar (H 4961)
Summary: Legislative Council, Code of Laws, Revised Code Volume 5, Adoption of

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 5 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, TO THE EXTENT OF ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE
AS OF JANUARY 1, 2000.

04/26/00
04/26/00
05/16/00
05/16/00
05/16/00
05/17/00
05/17/00
05/17/00
05/23/00
05/24/00
05/25/00
05/25/00
05/30/00
06/14/00
06/14/00
11/02/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
Read second time SJ-4

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
Read third time and sent to House SJ-27
Introduced and read first time HJ-127
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-127
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-92
Read second time

Read third time and enrolled HJ-14

Ratified R 349

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/00

Copies available

Act No. 412

Page 1 of 1



