

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1361 (Rat #0349, Act #0412 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By Holland

Similar (H 4961)

Summary: Legislative Council, Code of Laws, Revised Code Volume 5, Adoption of

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 5 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO THE EXTENT OF ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2000.

04/26/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
04/26/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
05/16/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
05/16/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-4
05/16/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
05/17/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-27
05/17/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-127
05/17/00	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-127
05/23/00	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-92
05/24/00	House	Read second time
05/25/00	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-14
05/25/00		Ratified R 349
05/30/00		Signed By Governor
06/14/00		Effective date 05/30/00
06/14/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 412